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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1032 (KJ) / 245 (Kcal) 1022 (KJ) / 243 (Kcal)
Fat 8g 7.9g
(of which Saturates) 4.3g 4.3g
Carbohydrate 31g 31g
(of which Sugars) 8.1g 7.9g
Fibre 1.7g 1.7g
Protein 11g 11g
Sodium
Salt 1.15g 1.14g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Attack a Snak

EAN: 5057624656583

Manufacturer Address

Attack a Snak Chicken 'n Cheese Wrap Kit! Sweet Chilli Sauce

WHEAT Flour Tortilla (44%) (Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3), Thiamin (BI), Water, Vegetable Oil 
(Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil) Humectant (Glycerol), Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Malic Acid) Acidity Regulator (Citric 
Acid), Stabiliser (Guar Gum, Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose), Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Calcium Propionate), Emulsifiers (Mono-and di-
glycerides of fatty acids), Dextrose, Flavouring, Salt), Cooked Chicken Slices (20%) (Chicken Breast (80%), Water, Acidity Regulator (Potassium 
Lactate), Potato Starch, Sugar, Carrageenan, Stabilisers (Sodium Triphosphate, Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Polyphosphate), Salt, 
Preservative (Sodium Nitrite)), String Cheese Stick (20%) (Pasteurized MILK, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Lactic Acid Bacteria), Sweet 
Chili Sauce (15%) (Sugar, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Thickener (Modified Maize Starch), Dried Red Peppers, Salt, Chili Flakes, Stabiliser 
(Xanthan Gum), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Garlic Powder, Ground Ginger)

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT

2 Wheat Flour Tortillas, Cooked Chicken Breast (formed from Chicken 
Breast with added water), 1 String Cheese Stick, (Mozzarella String 
Cheese) and Sweet Chilli Sauce.

Contact Details
(GB) Kerry Foods Ltd,
Egham,
Surrey,
TW20 8HY.
Customer Careline: (GB) 0800 783 4321

(EUROPE) Kerry EMEA,
Naas,
Co. Kildare,
W91 W923.
Customer Careline: (ROI) 1850 924 632
www.attackasnak.com/contact_us

Per pack

Storage: Chilled

Storage Type: Keep Refrigerated. Consume on day of opening.
For Use By see front of pack.


